Ordering information
Standard Tmedia TMG3200-RJ Units
Part #  Description
TMG3200-RJ-8 8 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-9 9 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-10 10 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-11 11 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-12 12 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-13 13 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-14 14 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-15 15 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-16 16 x T1/E1
Tmedia TMG3200-RJ+1 Units
Part #  Description
TMG3200-RJ-8+1 8 x T1/E1
TMG3200-RJ-9+1 9 x T1/E1